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Report Date:

State of Nevada, Department of Business & Industry
REAL ESTATE DIVISION
Quarterly Summary of Disciplinary Actions
for 4th Quarter of calendar ear 2002

1o Chapter 645C of NAC

Appraiser] 845(

Real estale saisspersory Real Estate Commission upreme Cour.
Advisary Committes on
bahalf of the Appreisal Commission
lpursuant 1o Chapter 645C of NAC In a stipulated agreement, Ms, Johnson agreed to plet q jon fo
violations of NRS andfor NAC and USPAP.
[Appraisel Advisory Review Commitiee on
bahalf of the Appraisal Commisalon
Lpursuant 1o Chapter 845C of NAC In a stipulated agreement, Mr. Brochu agreed to plet jon fo
violations of Chap(ev B45C of NRS and/or NAC and USPAP
f Review Commities on
behalf of the Appraisel Commission
| pursuant 1o Chapter 845C of NAC In a stipulated agreement, Mr. Favreau agreed to for
violations of C!\lpiec 645C of NRS and/or NAC and USPAP
Review Commities on
| behalt of the Appraisal Commission
| In a stipulated agreement, Ms. Wood agreed to iy education fo

violations of Chapler 645C of NRS and/or NAC and USPAP.

Administrator on behalf of the Reel Estate

Real esiate salesperson L ommes pursus W 045.090,

or on behalf of the Real Estale

ysta L misison pursuant to NAC 648605

Administrator on behalf of the Resl Estate
state broked Commisison pursuant to NAL B45.08s 252(2)3)
Administrator on behalf of the Resl Estale |
yroker-salesmaniCe 5.605 pulated settiement of $500 fine for viclstion of NRS 1Mk
\ Administrator on behalf of the Res! Estate|
o1 S Resl Commisison pursusnt to NAC 845.695. Stipulated setlement of $500 fine for of NR!
Administralor on behaif of the Resl Estate |
[Hotacker, Dick toel estate brokar-saiesmanl Commisivon pursuent to N itiemer ah uing educalic of 830(9)
on behal! of the Resl Estate.
Hotacker, Photes | Resl estais salesperson 8456 pulsted vsttie dditionsl continuing education for viotation of NRS 845.830(0
mnwuhmw
LN — Reol estah persory Commisison pur 9 Stipulated settioment D0 fine for violstion of NRS 845,252 and R h
Administraior on behaif of the Res! Estate
Kincaid Mark | Real estats salesperson] Commisison 10 NAC 645.095. Stipulated settiement of $500 for violation of NRS 845,
‘Administrator on bahat of the Res! Estate
McElroy, S.A §03-07-03-003| 413 Real estate broker-salesman| Commisison pursuant to NAC 845 695 Stipulated settlement of $500 for violation of NRS 645.252(2)
Administrator on behall of the Real Estate Stiputated settlement of $500 and additional continuing education for violation of NRE
Martinez, Francisco §03-08-23-0661 38844 Real estate salesperson|C pursuant to NAC 845 695 645.633(1)(h)
Administrator on behalf of the Real Estate
Mikulis, Marilyn S02-04-18-260{ 14472 Real estate broker-salesman| Commisison pursuant to NAC 645695 Stipulated settlement of $1,000 for violation of NRS 645.633(1){h} and NRS 645 635(2]
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